ANNEX A.2i

FEDERATION AERONAUTIQUE INTERNATIONALE
NOMINATION FORM
ALPHONSE PENAUD DIPLOMA

(For outstanding sporting achievements)

From NAC: Model Union of Slovak Republic Date: 10.10. 2013
Address: Trhovisko 10 Country:  Slovak Republic
929 01 Dunajska Streda
Slovak Republic (only one person from a country may be

nominated annually by that candidate’s
National Airsport Control)

Name of Nominee: Ivan TREGER

Address:

Partizanov 1
031 01 Liptovsky Mikulas
Slovak Republic

Requirements - one who has had either:

1.

At least three times consecutively the title of National Champion:

Dates: 2012 2011 2010
F1E F1E F1E
2. At least the title of World Champion:
Date: 2011 World Champion F1E
2010 World Champion F1D
2009 World Champion F1E
2008 World Champion F1D
3. at least three world records:
Date: 2011 2011 2008
Class: FID type 125¢ FID type 119, 120 F1D type 125c¢

4. ™

Other outstanding sporting achievements:

Mr. Treger achieved following successful sportive results:

2014
2014
2013
2012
2010
2010
2008
2009
2005
2005
2002
2001
1999
1997
1995
1992

NAC Signature

Bronze medal at the World Championship class F1D

Bronze medal at the European Championship class F1E
European Champion at the European Championship class F1D
2-nd place at the World Championship for the class F1D
European Champion at the European Championship for the class F1E
4-th place in the World Cup ranking for the class F1E

The Andrei Tupolev Aeromodelling Medal

7-th place in World Cup ranking for the class F1E

3-rd place at the European Championships in class F1D

3-rd Team place at the European Championships in class F1E
2-nd Team place at the World Championships in class F1B
2-nd Team place at the World Championships in class F1E
Team World Champion in class F1E

3-rd Team place at the European Championships in class F1E
Team World Champion in class F1E

Winner of the World Cup in Class FIE 7%'
/

President or Secretary General of nominating FAI National Airsport Control

(Must be submitted to the FAI Office by November 15)
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